CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL, 2012

Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued
Total Fees Collected

Estimated Const. Cost

Total Revenue Received

ENGINEERING REVIEWS
Take in Plan Reviews
Walk-Thru Shops

One Stop Shops

Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.
Fire Protection Systems
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
Building

Certificate of Occupancy
Demolition

Electrical

Fire Protection Systems
Mechanical

Plumbing

Sign

Stop Work Orders

Complaint Investigations

INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

Pro-Active

Complaints

Residential Rental Inspections
Violations Issued

Rodent Complaints

Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls

This Month Same Month Prev.Year FYTD
980 983 10,030
$444,273 $527,875 $5,061,802
$10,474,629 $23,607,394 $312,796,207
$556,164 $538,995 $5,434,603
332 488 3,855
242 185 1,939
14 15 115
52 26 313
64 81 784
1,029 893 9,259
122 73 913
10 2 66
547 604 5,681
238 427 2,138
384 287 3,885
341 310 3,445
18 4 145
3 0 29
31 26 349
956 510 6,264
196 212 2,449
4 2 44
384 328 4,291
29 17 194
11 12 103

Previous FYTD
10,188
$4,401,159
$157,376,775
$3,783,075

4,075
1,471
223
319
745

8,611
591
56
6,068
3,363
3,762
3,173
110
67
308

5,595
2,218

3,400
133
126

% Change FYTD
-2%
15%
99%
44%

-5%
32%
-48%
-2%
5%

8%
54%
18%
-6%

-36%

3%

9%
32%

-57%
13%

12%
10%
450%
26%
46%
-18%




